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AAREXREBNEXOF ML (KD5E)

IRILFE— ENEOS HD 1.181 Saudi Arabian Oil Company 185.864 Saudi Arabia
EX Y] Eie= 5.105 Linde plc 13.608 Ireland
BEARE HAXUT% 5.398 Lockheed Martin 11.195 United States
BE7'021yyatt-t'2 1J4JL—KHD 5.391 Waste Management, Inc. 4.893 United States
Bk JRE & 2.495 United Parcel Service, Inc. 13.019 United States
EEJES F2EEE 17.197 Tesla, Inc. 28.177 United States
HEBM (MA-F7/LIL) Jy=—— 9.854 LVMH Moét Hennessy - Louis Vuitton 23.091 France
HEBEEY—EX AU AILSUKR 4.148 McDonald's Corporation 15.266 United States
INSEY T27—RAR)TFA)G 5.722 Amazon.com, Inc. 167.511 United States
B/NEY +J> &1 HD 2.831 Walmart Inc. 38.725 United States
B 54130 BAR-XZEE 3.215 Nestlé S.A. 34.914 Switzerland
R - B8 ABF TtE 3.672 The Procter & Gamble Company 34.359 United States
NIVARTTEE-H—EX HOYA 3.905 UnitedHealth Group Incorporated 30.345 United States
EES-NAA =ap) ¥V 7.785 Johnson & Johnson 40.554 United States
ERIT =ZUFJFG 5.049 JPMorgan Chase & Co. 31.123 United States
R BB LEHD 3.096 Ping An Insurance G 20.713 China
FERK-FREEE BEmEILSZkAY 4.479 Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Company Limited 39.687 Taiwan
Iz 7-H—ER E1T& 2.827 Microsoft Corporation 163.949 United States
HffiNn—FOz7EE F—I X 10.725 Apple Inc. 192.418 United States
BEY—EX YININ GG =T 12.837 Verizon Communications Inc. 25.135 United States
AFLAT IR FEXE 5.532 Alphabet Inc. 106.772 United States
NS HEAR 0.984 NextEra Energy, Inc. 14.524 United States
% 202057 A RBTE,
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1.181
5.105
0.276
0.336
0.861
0.436
5.398
0.762

4.906
1.451
3.663
3.428
1.982
5.391
1.229
0.727
0.230
2.495
0.295
2.997
17.197
9.854
2132
0.284
0.265
4.148
0.363
1.310
1.523
5.722

Saudi Arabian Oil Company
Linde plc
Anhui Conch Cement Company
Ball Corporation
BHP Group
UPM-Kymmene
Johnson Controls
VINCI SA

Contemporary Amperex Technology

Honeywell
Caterpillar Inc.
Fastenal Company

Waste Management, Inc.
RELX PLC

United Parcel Service, Inc.
Southwest Airlines Co.
A.P. Mgller - Mersk
Union Pacific Corporation
Transurban Group
Aptiv PLC
Tesla, Inc.

Midea Group Co., Ltd.
Peloton Interactive, Inc.

LVMH Moét Hennessy - Louis Vuitton

TAL Education Group
McDonald's Corporation
Genuine Parts Company

Amazon.com, Inc.
Target Corporation
The Home Depot, Inc.

185.864 Saudi Arabia
13.608 Ireland
4.759 China
2.537 United States
13.048  Australia
1.509 Finland
3.026 Ireland
5.105 France

7.488 China
11.077 United States

7.600 United States
2.851 United States

4.893 United States
4.316 United Kingdom
13.019 United States
1.926 United States
2516  Denmark
12.435 United States
2.860  Australia
2.219 Jersey
28.177 United States
7.571 China
2.042 United States
23.091 France
4.959 Cayman Islands
15.266 United States
1.374 United States
167.511 United States
6.651 United States
30.174 United States
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2.831
1.708
1.198
3.215
2.833
3.672
3.651
3.905

0.458
0.534

7.785
5.049

0.581

1.543
3.096
4.479
2.827
1.624
1.886
10.725
9.080
12.837
0.750
5.532
2.653
0.949
0.984
0.263
2.033

Walmart Inc.
Kweichow Moutai Co.,
Nestlé S.A.

Philip Morris International Inc.
The Procter & Gamble
L'Oréal S.A.

Veeva Systems Inc.
Abbott Laboratories

UnitedHealth Group
AbbVie Inc.

Johnson & Johnson
JPMorgan Chase & Co.

American Express Company

Berkshire Hathaway Inc.
Ping An Insurance G
Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Company
Visa Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Apple Inc.

Luxshare Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
Verizon Communications Inc.
China Mobile Limited
Comcast Corporation
Netflix, Inc.

Alphabet Inc.

NextEra Energy, Inc.

The Hong Kong and China Gas Company
CGN Power
China Vanke Co., Ltd.

38.725
31.939
34.914
12.640
34.359
19.788

4.198
18.830

30.345
17.676

40.554
31.123

7.940

50.272
20.713
39.687
42.814
163.949
192.418
6.199
25.135
14.825
20.661
22.784
106.772
14.524
2.695
2.066
4.584

United States
China
Switzerland
United States
United States
France
United States
United States

United States
United States

United States
United States

United States

United States
China
Taiwan
United States
United States
United States
China
United States
Hong Kong
United States
United States
United States
United States
Hong Kong
China
China
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BMARER EE AT A 0.875 CNOOC 4.992 Hong Kong
AimfEHl IAAHD 1.181 Reliance Industries 18.511 India

A mEnE BEREXE 0.183 Enbridge Inc 6.850 Canada
g k== AL Ak 1.044 Saudi Basic Industries 7.515 Saudi Arabia
ZA{iLF =%&4~3HhILHD 0.803 BASF 5.375 Germany
AE %L DT A= 0.127 Corteva, Inc. 2.259 United States
EEAR KizHABE 0.718 Linde plc 13.608 Ireland

¥ iLE E#iL=E 5.105 Ecolab Inc. 5.625 United States
BERM REFEEAVE 0.276 Anhui Conch Cement 4.759 China
a> T FP 0.336 Ball Corporation 2.537 United States
H\wir—o Lod— 0.197 Amcor plc 1.707 Jersey
FILEZH L HA&EEEHD 0.107 Aluminum Corporation of China 0.759 China
ZALER FEREEMHE 0.861 BHP Group 13.048 Australia
BEEE 7HEHD 0.144 Anglo American Platinum 2.131 South Africa
540 A A 58k 0.789 Vale S.A. 6.345 Brazil
-\ LT FFHD 0.436 UPM-Kymmene 1.509 Finland
BESH AL TE 5.398 Johnson Controls International 3.026 Ireland
BE.ITO-7 Kk &% 0.762 VINCI SA 5.105 France
EFiMA-EE AAREE 4.906 Contemporary Amperex Technology Co., 7.488 China
EE =FEH 2.940 Vestas Wind Systems 2.665 Denmark
EEa o Oov)yk B2 1.451 Honeywell International Inc. 11.077 United States
=R IRA 1.827 Deere & Company 5.829 United States
B avy 1.953 Caterpillar Inc. 7.600 United States
R SMC 3.663 Illinois Tool Works Inc. 6.176 United States
55 -8 ® 3.428 Fastenal Company 2.851 United States
B R ENR] X B AR 0.644 Cimpress plc 0.274 Ireland
ZALYR—IH—EX AATILAR—4A—HD 0.142 Cintas Corporation 3.302  United States
REBREC AT L IN—4524 0.219 Waste Management, Inc. 4.893  United States
FI74RAH—ER 43 0.131 Shanghai M&G Stationery Inc. 0.919 China

Copyright (C).2020 Tetsuyuki Kagaya All Rights Reserved 8
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Randstad N.V.
RELX PLC
United Parcel Service, Inc.
Southwest Airlines Co.
A.P. Mgller - Meersk
Union Pacific Corporation
Uber Technologies, Inc.
Airports of Thailand Public Company
Shanghai International Port G
Aptiv PLC
Michelin
Tesla, Inc.
Bajaj Auto
Garmin Ltd.
D.R. Horton, Inc.
Midea Group Co., Ltd.
Peloton Interactive, Inc.

LVMH Moét Hennessy - Louis Vuitton,

NIKE, Inc.
TAL Education Group
Marriott International, Inc.

Shenzhen Overseas Chinese Town Co.,

McDonald's Corporation
Genuine Parts Company
Amazon.com, Inc.
NEXT plc
Target Corporation
Industria de Disefio Textil,
O'Reilly Automotive,

% (/N HR)

0.932
4.316
13.019
1.926
2.516
12.435
5.545
2.490
1.583
2.219
1.970
28.177
1.226
1.992
2.543
7.571
2.042
23.091
16.090

Netherlands
United Kingdom
United States
United States
Denmark
United States
United States
Thailand
China
Jersey
France
United States
India
Switzerland
United States
China
United States
France
United States

4.959 Cayman Islands

2.872
0.888
15.266
1.374
167.511
0.965
6.651
8.768
3.738

United States
China
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
Spain
United States
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Williams-Sonoma,
The Home Depot,

China Tourism Group Duty Free Corporation

Walgreens Boots Alliance,
Sysco Corporation
Alimentation Couche-Tard
Walmart Inc.
Anheuser-Busch InBev

Kweichow Moutai Co.,

The Coca-Cola Company

Archer-Daniels-Midland Company

Nestlé S.A.

Philip Morris International Inc.

The Procter & Gamble

L'Oréal S.A.

Veeva Systems
Abbott Laboratories
Coloplast A/S
McKesson Corporation
CVS Health Corporation
AbbVie Inc.
Johnson & Johnson
JPMorgan Chase & Co.
Truist Financial Corporation
S&P Global Inc.
Morgan Stanley
American Express Company
FirstRand Limited
Chailease Holding Company

% (/N HR)

0.716
30.174
7.188
3.728
2.835
4.088
38.725
11.365

31.939

21.443

2.515
34.914
12.640
34.359

19.788
4.198
18.830
3.839
2.572
8.694
17.676
40.554
31.123
5.335
8.918
8.139
7.940
1.355

United States
United States
China
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Belgium
China

United States
United States
Switzerland
United States
United States

France
United States
United States

Denmark
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
South Africa

0.609 Cayman Islands

10
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1+ F MED EFRLELEK

SRS Pt B TR EE L) ST s T o
XY R—ILTAUT R 20,879 ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV 173,750
ROES 9,949 NESTLE S/A 339,500
tE 43,403 PROCTER & GAMBLE 338,504
=i 44,697 Siemens 115,357
INFYZYY 24,017 SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS 348,742
Y—— 90,810 APPLE 1,417,979
EEIEEE 214,901 Volkswagen 106,672
v/ 31,771 NVIDIA 156,499
=k, 24,931 CATERPILLAR 88,698
AT & 15,228 ARCELORMITTAL 19,306
EBLEIE 48,814 BASF 75,443
HEAESTE 67,485 JOHNSON & JOHNSON 417,223
SAx T 45,199 Midea Group 62,926
JUF Ry 28,654 MICHELIN 23,764
BAEE 44,159 Intel 282,938
E+E 20,816 INTL BUSINESS MACHINES 129,011
1 B B VEFR 43,161 CISCO SYSTEMS 221,113
2 IV &TA - HR—ILTAUT R 35,340 WAL-MART STORES 366,426
Y R—ILTAUT R 7,361 FEDEX 42,910
N 12,674 Amazon.com 995,649
YPIVAVY 98,508 Google 1,003,030
= EUFJFUel - =7 76,222 WELLS FARGO 247,283

Copyright (C).2020 Tetsuyuki Kagaya All Rights Reserved KIFHE#2EAIE2019F 12 A KIF =, BTIZEM. 4
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G151

11/23/2015
11/09/2007
11/06/2017
05/01/2007
09/02/2013
04/28/2014
02/23/2016
10/07/2015

05/14/2007

04/23/2007
10/22/2016

03/20/2014

02/17/2017
01/03/2019
02/21/2006
04/08/2015
07/31/2008
07/16/2014
12/14/2017
03/06/2006

BEE
Pfizer Inc.
BHP Group
Broadcom Inc.
Porsche Automobil Holding SE
Verizon Communications Inc.
Pfizer Inc.

Honeywell International Inc.

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV

Banco Santander, S.A.; The Royal Bank of
Scotland Group plc ; ageas SA/NV

Barclays PLC
AT&T Inc.

Pfizer Inc.

The Kraft Heinz Company
Celgene

E.ON SE

Royal Dutch Shell plc

Orange S.A.

Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.
The Walt Disney Company
AT&T Inc.

Copyright (C).2020 Tetsuyuki Kagaya All Rights Reserved

BE—Fvk

Allergan plc

Rio Tinto Group
QUALCOMM Incorporated
\Volkswagen AG

Cellco Partnership, Inc.
AstraZeneca PLC

United Technologies Corporation

SAB Group Holding Limited
RBS Holdings N.V.

RBS Holdings N.V.
Warner Media, LLC

AstraZeneca PLC

Unilever N.V.

Bristol-Myers Squibb

Endesa, S.A.

BG Group Limited

Telia Company AB

Warner Media, LLC
Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.
BellSouth, LLC

5 [4Ri5

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Closed

Cancelled
Cancelled
Closed

Closed

Cancelled
Closed

Cancelled

Cancelled
Closed
Cancelled
Closed
Cancelled
Cancelled
Closed
Closed

] ke

23,728,157.58
22,978,899.07
15,354,479.29
13,995,048.27
12,941,793.33
12,900,978.65
12,524,606.38
12,153,763.76

12,097,933.25

11,508,715.36
11,351,850.42

11,215,445.06

10,803,509.01
10,710,966.37
10,703,040.78
10,366,333.15
10,291,688.82
10,034,230.71
9,974,595.04
9,918,999.92



2000-20194 M&AERSIZES ¥4 b~y 20(CancelledZf&<)

CmsamE | Res | ez o | moihn | moien
09/02/2013  Verizon Communications Inc. Cellco Partnership, Inc. Closed 12,941,793.33
10/07/2015  Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV  SAB Group Holding Limited Closed 12,153,763.76
05/14/2007 gggﬁ%fggggﬁg ;aEZZsRSOX?II\IV RBS Holdings N.V. Closed 12,097,933.25
10/22/2016  AT&T Inc. Warner Media, LLC Closed 11,351,850.42
01/03/2019  Celgene Bristol-Myers Squibb Closed 10,710,966.37
04/08/2015 Royal Dutch Shell plc BG Group Limited Closed 10,366,333.15
12/14/2017  The Walt Disney Company Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc. Closed 9,974,595.04
03/06/2006  AT&T Inc. BellSouth, LLC Closed 9,918,999.92
05/26/2015  Charter Communications, Inc. Spectrum Management Holding Com Closed 9,785,866.66
10/12/2015  Dell Technologies Inc. EMC Closed 9,084,088.43
04/19/2018  Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Shire plc Closed 8,839,620.7
12/11/2015  DowDuPont Inc. E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company Closed 8,794,754.07
11/17/2014  Allergan plc Allergan, Inc. Closed 8,482,639.31
04112007  Aeciona SA.; Enel Endesa, S.A. Closed 7,967,062.9
Iberoamérica, S.R.L.
07/15/2002  Pfizer Inc. Pharmacia LLC Closed 7,852,824.38
12/03/2017  CVS Health Corporation Aetna Inc. Closed 7,753,629.78
08/01/2018  Energy Transfer LP Energy Transfer Operating, L.P. Closed 7,748,937.19
04/29/2018  T-Mobile US, Inc. Sprint Corporation (NYSE:S) Announced  7,552,899.78
01/09/2015  CK Hutchison Holdings Limited Hutchison Whampoa Limited Closed 7,538,966.29
03/08/2018  Cigna Corporation Express Scripts Holding Company Closed 7,532,505.03

Copyright (C).2020 Tetsuyuki Kagaya All Rights Reserved
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Activist £H Target HE &
Pershing Square Canadian 201141214 2% DX E NG R EIRETIE#HEZ =T, Proxy FightZ= =, A1
Capital M N 201205 Pacific CEOx X CEOMEHE . #8=IZTPershingiREDERFHE A RSN . Z D& PershinghMZFEL TLY
apital Viahagemen Railway T=$CEOASBLA , Hffil$20114E 40K )L AN 520144 (2 (£220K )LE T LS.
. 20125 I21% DR X EIE , B Rt & LN TER T LR O EDERICHIZECEOD
Pershing Square ) 5q5  Procter & CEOXH  U—4— v %R8EA. Hil-HCEODEEEER, 20134 (Pershing AAF L L TL V=T
Capital Management Gamble CEOA &R
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Wil WilsR2  BIEEO Industry sty BRHTAR FHBE T 1 EED
BAEH | 0.689 | 0.201 0.792 Gas Utilities 0.367 45 0.305 146 0.446
JT 0.546 | 0.252 0.697 Tobacco 0.527 821 0.224 5597 | 0.587
JPX 1.050 | 0.504 1.033 Capital Markets 0.781 48 0.308 983 0.808
BA/ L | 0491 | 0.212 0.661 Food Products 0.385 145 0.293 479 0.468
Bi#iik | 0525 | 0.335 0.683 Road and Rail 0.379 218 0.347 286 0.568
JIYFAk>| 0.827 | 0.505 0.885 Auto Components 0.664 452 0.265 3,330 | 0.730
AHG 0.544 | 0.384 0.696 Multiline Retail 0.516 449 0.304 419 0.901
=#1{k= | 0617 | 0.479 0.744 Chemicals 0.720 481 0.194 502 1.275
MS&AD HD| 0.801 | 0.605 0.867 Insurance 0.790 803 0.205 1,933 1.051
=HAHE| 0641 | 0.569 0.760 | Real Estate Management and Development | 0.506 2,701 0.292 2,446 0.902
=%ET%| 0684 | 0.559 0.789 Machinery 0.706 1,028 0.235 1,347 1.118
=EBESE 0.410 0.443 0.607 Trading Companies and Distributors 0.493 5,887 0.165 3,933 1.109
=ZE AR 0.637 0.556 0.758 Real Estate Management and Development 0.506 2,379 0.272 2,627 0.840
V< kHD 0.773 0.356 0.849 Air Freight and Logistics 0.562 149 0.452 928 0.611
1)2)L—kHD | 0.895 0.386 0.930 Professional Services 0.841 196 0.327 3,882 0.870
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Aerospace and Defense

Air Freight and Logistics

Airlines

Auto Components

Automobiles

Banks

Beverages

Biotechnology

Building Products

Capital Markets

Chemicals

Commercial Services and Supplies
Communications Equipment
Construction and Engineering
Construction Materials

Consumer Finance

Containers and Packaging
Distributors

Diversified Consumer Services
Diversified Financial Services
Diversified Telecommunication Services
Electric Utilities

Electrical Equipment

Electronic Equipment, Instruments and Components
Energy Equipment and Services
Entertainment

Equity Real Estate Investment Trusts (REITS)
Food and Staples Retailing

Food Products

Gas Utilities

Health Care Equipment and Supplies
Health Care Providers and Services
Health Care Technology

0.729 0.718 |Hotels, Restaurants and Leisure 0.460 0.414
0.551 0.562 |Household Durables 0.558 0.542
0.465 0.410 Household Products 0.695 0.632
0.662 0.664 Independent Power and Renewable Electricity Producers | 0.548 0.499
0.796 0.806 |Industrial Conglomerates 0.487 0.464
0.416 0.359 |Insurance 0.750 0.790
0.461 0.437 |Interactive Media and Services 0.885 0.906
0.925 0.929 Internet and Direct Marketing Retail 0.795 0.782
0.619 0.650 |IT Services 0.841 0.812
0.812 0.781 |Leisure Products 0.625 0.612
0.706 0.720 |Life Sciences Tools and Services 0.806 0.809
0.589 0.570 | Machinery 0.730 0.706
0.754 | 0.764 |Marine 0.342 0.280
0.645 0.668 Media 0.761 0.732
0.531 0.512 |Metals and Mining 0.665 0.654
0.408 0.366 |Multiline Retail 0.504 0.516
0.412 0.328 |Oil, Gas and Consumable Fuels 0.446 0.421
0.465 0.438 |Paper and Forest Products 0.381 0.380
0.492 0.436 |Personal Products 0.711 0.693
0.381 0.162 Pharmaceuticals 0.730 0.723
0.704 0.733 |Professional Services 0.886 0.841
0.178 0.174 |Real Estate Management and Development 0.534 0.506
0.739 0.739 Road and Rail 0.392 0.379
0.765 0.772 |Semiconductors and Semiconductor Equipment 1.072 1.049
0.887 0.796 Software 0.906 0.877
0.896 0.884 |Specialty Retail 0.480 0.443
0.200 0.170 |Technology Hardware, Storage and Peripherals 0.811 0.801
0.445 0.433 |[Textiles, Apparel and Luxury Goods 0.523 0.481
0.419 0.385 [Thrifts and Mortgage Finance 0.478 0.350
0.418 0.367 |Tobacco 0.546 0.527
0.645 0.609 [Trading Companies and Distributors 0.526 0.493
0.584 | 0.605 |Transportation Infrastructure 0.513 0.549
0.929 0.896 Wireless Telecommunication Services 0.653 0.555
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Enterprise Value =

% BGDPREE(BAR)
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% 5 3 Multiples(EV/EBITDA)

L Dslsolmsel [2slsoslrsnl ]25% [50%| 75% i

Aerospace and Defense

Air Freight and Logistics
Airlines

Auto Components
Automobiles

Beverages

Biotechnology

Building Products

Capital Markets

Chemicals

Commercial Services and Supplies
Communications Equipment
Construction and Engineering
Construction Materials
Consumer Finance

Containers and Packaging
Distributors

Diversified Consumer Services

Diversified Financial Services

Diversified Telecommunication Services

Electric Utilities

9.55

7.67

4.01

5.67

6.11

8.32

11.30

6.33

6.39

6.11

5.81

7.95

4.57

5.52

4.94

5.60

6.08

7.09

5.45

4.55

5.02
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14.90 31.20 Electrical Equipment
Electronic Equipment, Instruments and

12.60 19.80 Components

568 839 Energy Equipment and Services

837 12,60 Entertainment

986 16.25 Equity Real Estate Investment Trusts

Food and Staples Retailing

11.30 16.33

Food Products

20.75 36.43

883 1348 Gas Utilities

Health Care Equipment and Supplies

10.50 17.90

927 1570 Health Care Providers and Services

Health Care Technology

9.06 13.98
1245 2470 HOtels, Restaurants and Leisure
812 13.40 Household Durables

798  12.00 Household Products

Independent Power and Renewable
7.49 1193 Electricity Producers

781  12.00 Insurance

1030 17.80 Interactive Media and Services
1150 19.68 Internet and Direct Marketing Retail
9.96 1750 IT Services

715 11.88 Leisure Products

704 976 Life Sciences Tools and Services

All Rights Reserved

6.89

5.83

4.51

6.94

15.70

7.22

6.38

6.56

10.68

9.63

13.10

6.84

6.25

6.41

6.31

3.94

8.01

8.87

6.84

7.60

13.20

11.25

9.15

6.51

13.60

19.90

11.05

9.93

9.22

16.15

13.85

19.20

10.15

9.63

10.90

8.37

7.11

14.90

14.90

11.20

13.50

18.00

20.98

17.30

10.90

25.85

24.40

15.63

15.50

12.30

27.23

21.08

43.85

13.98

16.10

16.95

11.75

11.10

25.80

29.25

18.45

24.20

26.65

Machinery

Marine

Media

Metals and Mining

Multiline Retail

Oil, Gas and Consumable Fuels
Paper and Forest Products
Personal Products
Pharmaceuticals

Professional Services

Real Estate Management and Development

Road and Rail

Semiconductors and Semiconductor
Equipment

Software

Specialty Retail

Technology Hardware, Storage and
Peripherals

Textiles, Apparel and Luxury Goods
Tobacco

Trading Companies and Distributors
Transportation Infrastructure

Water Utilities

6.77

6.27

6.10

4.86

6.36

3.98

5.50

9.61

8.68

7.26

9.22

5.70

5.87

9.58

5.99

5.84

6N/5

8.06

6.65

5.45

7.26
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11.00

8.20

9.69

7.39

8.91

6.86

7.78

14.35

13.20

10.80

15.80

8.35

9.78

16.70

8.27

8.42

8.60

12.60

10.20

8.90

10.80

18.70

10.23

15.15

11.40

15.20

11.10

11.83

25.10

21.30

16.73

23.60

12.30

15.90

30.70

12.70

13.33

14.00

20.15

14.00

13.10

13.68
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BEEI0FEFEY BHBJRITLET L
20194%5A31H =Rl -0.092% 201801-201903 Bl -6.7%
201806-201905 14 0.043% 201701-201903 1%3h A 6.1%
201406-201905 54 0.146% 200901-201903 10534 A 9.4%
200906-201905 105 0.567% 199901-201903 20434 A 5.6%
199906-201905 204 1.021% 198901-201903 30434 A 0.6%
198906-201905 304 2.071% 197901-201903 40%3H A 3.8%
198607-201905 BE(RE)  2.357% 196901-201903 50434 A 5.8%
195901-201903 60434 A 6.4%
195501-201903 64434 A 7.5%
195201-201903 6730 A (&E) 8.7%
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6.00% | 6.25% | 6.50% | 7.00% | 7.13% | 7.50% | 7.75% | 8.00% | 8.25% | 8.50% | 8.75% | 9.00%

0.00% | 70,132 | 66,906 | 63,935 | 58,649 | 57,393 | 54,090 | 52,039 | 50,121 | 48,324 | 46,638 | 45,052 | 43,558

0.25% | 72,157 | 68,726 | 65,576 | 59,995 | 58,674 | 55,206 | 53,059 | 51,056 | 49,182 | 47,427 | 45,778 | 44,229

0.50% | 74,365 | 70,703 | 67,353 | 61,444 | 60,051 | 56,402 | 54,150 | 52,053 | 50,095 | 48,265 | 46,549 | 44,939

0.75% | 76,785 | 72,860 | 69,284 | 63,009 | 61,535 | 57,687 | 55,318 | 53,118 | 51,069 | 49,157 | 47,369 | 45,692

1.00% | 79,445 | 75,223 | 71,391 | 64,705 | 63,141 | 59,070 | 56,573 | 54,260 | 52,111 | 50,109 | 48,241 | 46,493

1.25% | 82,386 | 77,822 | 73,699 | 66,548 | 64,884 | 60,564 | 57,925 | 55,486 | 53,226 | 51,126 | 49,171 | 47,345

1.50% | 85,654 | 80,695 | 76,238 | 68,559 | 66,781 | 62,182 | 59,385 | 56,807 | 54,424 | 52,217 | 50,165 | 48,254

1.75% | 89,307 | 83,886 | 79,044 | 70,761 | 68,854 | 63,942 | 60,966 | 58,233 | 55,715 | 53,388 | 51,231 | 49,226

2.00% | 93,415 | 87,453 | 82,161 | 73,184 | 71,129 | 65,861 | 62,685 | 59,778 | 57,108 | 54,649 | 52,375 | 50,267
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